Call to Order / Roll Call

Pledge of Allegiance

Agenda Approval
Commission Representatives*

CITYy OF CORCORAN
Corcoran City Council Agenda
February 8, 2024 - 7:00 pm

Open Forum — Public Comment Opportunity

o0k wnNPE

Presentations/Recognitions
Swearing In — Oath of Office for
Consent Agenda
a.
. Financial Claims February 8,

. Revised Resolution 2024-10

® Q0o

Dan Wilcox

January 25, 2024 Regular Council Minutes*

2024*

Resolution 2024-09 Pioneer Society Donation Request*

Additional Election Judges*

. NE Infrastructure Improvements — HUD Grant Agreement*

f. Water Treatment Plant — Pay Request 9*

8. Planning Business
a. 3019 Addition Concept Plan*

9. Unfinished Business — Public Comment Opportunity

a. Organics Recycling*

HYBRID MEETING OPTION AVAILABLE
The public is invited to attend the regular Council
meetings at City Hall.

Meeting Via Telephone/Other Electronic
Means

Call-in Instructions:

+1312 626 6799 US

Enter Meeting ID: 821 6350 4979

Video Link and Instructions:
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82163504979

visit http://www.zoom.us and enter

Meeting ID: 821 6350 4979

*Please note in-person comments will be taken
at the scheduled meeting where noted.
Comments received via email to City Clerk
Friedrich at mfriedrich@corcoranmn.gov or via
public comment cards will also be accepted. All
email and public comment cards must be
received by the Wednesday prior to scheduled
Council meeting.

For more information on options to provide
public comment visit:
WWW.Corcoranmn.gov

b. Stieg Road Improvements - Approve Plans/Specs; Authorize Bids*

c. Public Works Resignation an

d Hiring Process Authorization*

d. County Road 116 Multi-Modal Trail Maintenance Discussion*
10. New Business — Public Comment Opportunity

a. Cropland Bids/Parcel Weed Control Discussion*

11. Staff Reports
12. 2024 City Council Schedule*
13. Adjournment

*Includes Materials - Materials relating to these agenda items can be found in the Council Chambers Agenda
Packet book located by the entrance. The complete Council Agenda Packet is available electronically on the City

website at www.corcoranmn.gov.
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STAFF REPORT Agenda Item: 4.

Council Meeting Prepared By

February 8, 2024 Michelle Friedrich

Topic Action Required

Commission Representatives Informational
Summary

The advisory commission representatives for the February 8, 2024, Council meeting are as
follows:

e Planning Commission: Lindsay Lind
e Parks and Trails Commission: Phil Christenson

Financial/Budget
N/A

Council Action
N/A

Attachments
N/A



STAFF REPORT Agenda Item: 7a.

Council Meeting: Prepared By:

February 8, 2024 Michelle Friedrich

Topic: Action Required:

Draft Council Minutes — January 25, 2024 Informational
Summary

The draft Council Regular Minutes for January 25, 2024, will be emailed on Monday,
February 5, with hard copy provided to Council the evening of the February 8 meeting.

Attachments (Hard copies will be provided February 8, 2024)
1. 2024-01-25 Draft Council Minutes



Agenda Item 7b.
Council Meeting Date: 2/8/2024
FINANCIAL CLAIMS Prepared By: Jodie Peterson

CHECK RANGE

FUND #500 ESCROW CLAIMS
Paid to Amount Project name
SEE THE REGISTER FOR #500 CLAIMS

Total $0.00
Total Fund #500 = $ -
(See attached Payments Detail)

ALL OTHER FINANCIAL CLAIMS
Check Register $1,495,514.73

(See attached Check Detail Registers)

Total Checks $ 1,495,514.73
Total of Auto Deductions $ 199,384.16
TOTAL EXPENDITURES FOR APPROVAL $ 1,694,898.89

Auto Deductions / Electronic Fund Transfer / Other Disbursements
Date Paid to Amount Description

1/19/2024 ADP PAYROLL FEES 568.20 Payoll Processing Fee

1/25/2024 Optum Bank 4,341.89 Employee HSA

1/25/2024 ADP WAGE PAY 122,908.76 Net Payroll and Taxes

1/26/2024 MN PERA 26,818.58 Employee Pension

1/29/2024 EMPOWER 5,523.90 Employee Deferred Comp/Healthcare Savings
2/1/2024 HealthPartners 39,222.83 Employee Health Insurance Premium

v n nuvmnunn

Total $ 199,384.16
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User: jpeterson EXP CHECK RUN DATES 01/26/2024 - 02/08/2024

DB: Corcoran JOURNALIZED

PAID - CHECK TYPE: PAPER CHECK
CHECK REGISTER - COUNCIL

GL Number Invoice Date Vendor Invoice Desc. Invoice Chk Date Amount Check

Check 34979

100-41900-50430 01/24/24 AARON BURNS WELLNESS REIMBURSEMENT 01242024 02/08/24 1,500.00 34979
Total For Check 34979 1,500.00

Check 34980

100-41500-50300 01/24/24 ABDO LLP PREPERATION OF OSA FINANCIAL REPOR 482588 02/08/24 850.00 34980

100-41500-50300 01/16/24 ABDO LLP AUDIT SERVICES FOR 2023 AUDIT 482422 02/08/24 4,000.00 34980
Total For Check 34980 4,850.00

Check 34981

100-43100-50225 01/02/24 ACME TOOLS CHAINSAW 12239556 02/08/24 379.99 34981
Total For Check 34981 379.99

Check 34982

100-41900-50210 01/18/24 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES TOLIET PAPER 1TP9-NFFX-X766 02/08/24 68.99 34982

100-42100-50210 01/27/24 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES HDMI SPLITTER 1Y7Q-QN93-1MLR  02/08/24 44.71 34982
Total For Check 34982 113.70

Check 34983

100-43100-50220 01/10/24 ASPEN EQUIPMENT COMPANY RAM ASSY 1-1/2X13 PS0051186-2 02/08/24 730.40 34983
Total For Check 34983 730.40

Check 34984

100-41900-50212 01/22/24 BEAUDRY OIL COMPANY UNLEADED FUEL 2548769 02/08/24 22.42 34984

100-42100-50212 01/22/24 BEAUDRY OIL COMPANY UNLEADED FUEL 2548769 02/08/24 1,020.11 34984

100-43100-50212 01/22/24 BEAUDRY OIL COMPANY ULS DYED FUEL 2548768 02/08/24 556.60 34984

100-43100-50212 01/22/24 BEAUDRY OIL COMPANY UNLEADED FUEL 2548769 02/08/24 78.47 34984
Total For Check 34984 1,677.60

Check 34985

100-41920-50221 02/01/24 BS& A SOFTWARE BS&A SOFTWARE 151447 02/08/24 6,416.00 34985

601-49400-50220 02/01/24 BS& A SOFTWARE BS&A SOFTWARE 151447 02/08/24 315.50 34985

602-49450-50220 02/01/24 BS& A SOFTWARE BS&A SOFTWARE 151447 02/08/24 315.50 34985
Total For Check 34985 7,047.00

Check 34986

100-41900-50400 01/24/24 CINTAS - 470 CITY HALL MATS 4181256947 02/08/24 146.37 34986

100-43100-50400 01/17/24 CINTAS - 470 UNIFORM/DISPOSABLE BATHROOM MAT 4180546319 02/08/24 30.09 34986

100-43100-50400 01/17/24 CINTAS - 470 SHOP TOWELS 4180546367 02/08/24 83.70 34986

100-43100-50400 01/24/24 CINTAS - 470 CRT CABINET/DISPOSABLE BATHROOM MA 4181256982 02/08/24 30.55 34986

100-43100-50400 01/24/24 CINTAS - 470 DISPOSABLE BATHROOM MAT/UNIFORM 4181256965 02/08/24 6.60 34986

100-43100-50417 01/17/24 CINTAS - 470 UNIFORM/DISPOSABLE BATHROOM MAT 4180546319 02/08/24 35.27 34986

100-43100-50417 01/17/24 CINTAS - 470 UNIFORMS 4180546388 02/08/24 212.99 34986

100-43100-50417 01/24/24 CINTAS - 470 DISPOSABLE BATHROOM MAT/UNIFORM 4181256965 02/08/24 35.27 34986

100-43100-50417 01/24/24 CINTAS - 470 UNIFORM 4181257082 02/08/24 212.99 34986
Total For Check 34986 793.83

Check 34987

100-00000-22205 01/31/24 CITY OF CORCORAN ESCROW REFUND BP23-0041 BP23-0041-2 02/08/24 450.00 34987

100-00000-22205 01/31/24 CITY OF CORCORAN BP23-0052 STAFF PLANNER TIME DEC 2 BP23-0052-2 02/08/24 65.00 34987

100-00000-22205 01/31/24 CITY OF CORCORAN BP23-0052 STAFF PLANNER TIME DEC 2 BP23-0052-3 02/08/24 32.50 34987
Total For Check 34987 547.50

Check 34988

100-41920-50300 01/23/24 COMPUTER INTEGRATION TECH VPN TROUBLESHOOT 367675 02/08/24 300.00 34988

100-41920-50300 01/22/24 COMPUTER INTEGRATION TECH MONTHLY MANAGED SERVICES 367642 02/08/24 2,112.50 34988
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User: jpeterson EXP CHECK RUN DATES 01/26/2024 - 02/08/2024

DB: Corcoran JOURNALIZED

PAID - CHECK TYPE: PAPER CHECK
CHECK REGISTER - COUNCIL

GL Number Invoice Date Vendor Invoice Desc. Invoice Chk Date Amount Check

Check 34988
Total For Check 34988 2,412.50

Check 34989

100-42100-50300 01/16/24 CONFITREK CONFITREK BLUE RENEWAL 1062 02/08/24 1,632.00 34989
Total For Check 34989 1,632.00

Check 34990

100-41900-50210 12/31/23 CULLIGAN BOTTLED WATER OFFICE WATER 114X95041709 02/08/24 79.71 34990
Total For Check 34990 79.71

Check 34991

100-42100-50433 01/19/24 DAN WILCOX LEGAL DEFENSE FUND MEMBERSHIP 01192024 02/08/24 206.28 34991
Total For Check 34991 206.28

Check 34992

100-42100-50300 09/28/23 DELETEME BY ABINE INC PD TECH SERVICE CORC-0005 02/08/24 3,726.00 34992
Total For Check 34992 3,726.00

Check 34993

100-00000-34103 01/29/24 GREGORY EBERT AGRICULTURAL PRESERVE APPLICATION 8966 02/08/24 50.00 34993
Total For Check 34993 50.00

Check 34994

100-41900-50350 01/18/24 ECM PUBLISHERS INC FEBR 1 PH HOPE CHURCH PUD/COMP 981493 02/08/24 71.45 34994

100-41900-50350 01/18/24 ECM PUBLISHERS INC FEB 1 PH J BROTHERS CUP 981492 02/08/24 59.57 34994
Total For Check 34994 131.02

Check 34995

422-49400-50210 01/11/24 FLOW RIGHT PLUMBING RPZ TEST RESULTS FOR TEMP WATER 2405 02/08/24 295.00 34995
Total For Check 34995 295.00

Check 34997

100-42100-50300 01/20/24 HUMANITY LLC SHIFT PLANNING 01/20/24-02/19/24 INV00322908 02/08/24 80.00 34997
Total For Check 34997 80.00

Check 34998

100-43100-50220 01/24/24 ISC COMPANIES INC TAPERED ROLLER BEARING 80488754 02/08/24 1,727.25 34998
Total For Check 34998 1,727.25

Check 34999

100-43100-50210 01/22/24 LANO EQUIPMENT TENSIONING GEAR 03-1053069 02/08/24 18.73 34999
Total For Check 34999 18.73

Check 35000

100-43100-50225 01/29/24 LANO EQUIPMENT TENSIONING GEAR 03-1054419 02/08/24 41.98 35000
Total For Check 35000 41.98

Check 35001

100-42200-50300 12/26/23 LORETTO FIRE DEPARTMENT 1ST QTR 2024 FIRE PROTECTION 2-2372 02/08/24 52,040.06 35001
Total For Check 35001 52,040.06

Check 35002

100-43100-50212 01/15/24 LUBE-TECH & PARTNERS, LLC LABEL PRINTER KIT 3399522 02/08/24 620.00 35002
Total For Check 35002 620.00
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User: jpeterson EXP CHECK RUN DATES 01/26/2024 - 02/08/2024

DB: Corcoran JOURNALIZED

PAID - CHECK TYPE: PAPER CHECK
CHECK REGISTER - COUNCIL

GL Number Invoice Date Vendor Invoice Desc. Invoice Chk Date Amount Check

Check 35003

601-49400-50310 12/31/23 CITY OF MAPLE GROVE 4TH QUARTER WATER USAGE 21904 02/08/24 37,478.59 35003
Total For Check 35003 37,478.59

Check 35004

100-43100-50321 02/02/24 MATTSON, KEVIN 2023 CELL PHONE REIMBURSEMENT 02022024 02/08/24 600.00 35004
Total For Check 35004 600.00

Check 35005

100-41900-50401 01/18/24 MENARDS MAPLE GROVE CONFERENCE ROOM REPAIR - TV MOUNT/ 27721 02/08/24 60.27 35005

100-41900-50401 01/08/24 MENARDS MAPLE GROVE HDMI WALL PLAT AND CABLE 27304 02/08/24 38.99 35005

100-41900-50401 01/11/24 MENARDS MAPLE GROVE PAINT AND SWITCH PLATE 27422 02/08/24 35.06 35005

100-42100-50210 01/23/24 MENARDS MAPLE GROVE BATTERIES 27911 02/08/24 20.39 35005

100-43100-50210 01/25/24 MENARDS MAPLE GROVE CORDLESS DRILL CELL 27982 02/08/24 60.38 35005

100-45200-50210 01/17/24 MENARDS MAPLE GROVE WARMING HOUSE SIGNAGE 27646 02/08/24 14.43 35005

100-45200-50210 01/23/24 MENARDS MAPLE GROVE RETURNED WARMING HOUSE SIGNAGE 27909 02/08/24 (4.96) 35005
Total For Check 35005 224.56

Check 35006

100-41130-50325 01/26/24 METRO SALES INC COPIER CHARGE INV2453791 02/08/24 643.62 35006

100-41920-50210 01/26/24 METRO SALES INC COPIER CHARGE INV2453791 02/08/24 2,290.00 35006
Total For Check 35006 2,933.62

Check 35007

100-42400-50300 01/07/24 METRO WEST INSPECTION SERVIC FINALIZED PERMITS DECEMBER 2023 3986 02/08/24 47,174.08 35007
Total For Check 35007 47,174.08

Check 35008

100-42100-50433 01/07/24 MID-STATES ORGANIZED CRIME 2024 MOCIC MEMBERSHIP 0003800-IN 02/08/24 150.00 35008
Total For Check 35008 150.00

Check 35009

100-42100-50220 04/04/23 MILLER CHEVROLET LIGHT REPLACEMENT 178520 02/08/24 204.30 35009

100-42100-50220 07/26/23 MILLER CHEVROLET ROTOR REPAIR 179986 02/08/24 552.38 35009

100-43100-50210 10/10/23 MILLER CHEVROLET MAT PACKAGE 181037 02/08/24 710.00 35009

100-43100-50220 12/11/23 MILLER CHEVROLET GLOW PLUG 181841 02/08/24 29.14 35009

100-43100-50220 12/20/23 MILLER CHEVROLET 2011 GMC SIERRA CVCS716532 02/08/24 1,863.23 35009

100-43100-50220 12/15/23 MILLER CHEVROLET 2011 GMC SIERRA REPAIR CVCS713623 02/08/24 1,805.44 35009

100-43100-50220 11/15/23 MILLER CHEVROLET 2011 GMC SIERRA REPAIR CVCS714540 02/08/24 646.29 35009

100-43100-50220 02/17/23 MILLER CHEVROLET FILTERS 177963 02/08/24 31.72 35009

100-43100-50220 01/24/24 MILLER CHEVROLET VEHICLE REPAIR 2015 TRUCK 182474 02/08/24 116.32 35009
Total For Check 35009 5,958.82

Check 35010

100-42100-50433 12/01/23 MN CHIEFS OF POLICE ASSOC 2024 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL - BURNS 14698 02/08/24 212.00 35010
Total For Check 35010 212.00

Check 35011

408-48009-50303 01/18/24 MN DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION MATERIAL TESTING AND INSPECTION P00018312 02/08/24 654.73 35011
Total For Check 35011 654.73

Check 35012

100-42100-50300 01/23/24 MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC EVIDENCE LIBRARY / ANNUAL DEVICE L 1411060878 02/08/24 495.36 35012
Total For Check 35012 495.36

Check 35013
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User: jpeterson EXP CHECK RUN DATES 01/26/2024 - 02/08/2024

DB: Corcoran JOURNALIZED

PAID - CHECK TYPE: PAPER CHECK
CHECK REGISTER - COUNCIL

GL Number Invoice Date Vendor Invoice Desc. Invoice Chk Date Amount Check

Check 35013

100-43100-50210 01/18/24 NAPA AUTO PARTS - Corcoran WARRANTY RETURN 517224 02/08/24 (585.39) 35013

100-43100-50210 01/18/24 NAPA AUTO PARTS - Corcoran WARRANTY BATTERY 517264 02/08/24 138.98 35013

100-43100-50210 01/18/24 NAPA AUTO PARTS - Corcoran SPARK PLUG 517338 02/08/24 3.39 35013

100-43100-50210 01/17/24 NAPA AUTO PARTS - Corcoran ATRCHUCK/ADAPTER/CONNECTOR 517115 02/08/24 38.13 35013

100-43100-50210 01/19/24 NAPA AUTO PARTS - Corcoran PRODUCT RETURN - CHUCK 517538 02/08/24 (9.70) 35013

100-43100-50220 01/26/24 NAPA AUTO PARTS - Corcoran STEEL WHEEL WEIGHT 518825 02/08/24 134.11 35013

100-45200-50210 01/17/24 NAPA AUTO PARTS - Corcoran OIL 517133 02/08/24 23.38 35013

100-45200-50210 01/19/24 NAPA AUTO PARTS - Corcoran BATTERY 517636 02/08/24 171.19 35013

100-45200-50210 01/19/24 NAPA AUTO PARTS - Corcoran SERVICE JACK 517541 02/08/24 229.00 35013
Total For Check 35013 143.09

Check 35014

100-00000-21710 01/29/24 NATALIE DAVIS MCKEOWN DEPENDENT CARE REIMBURSEMENT 012924 02/08/24 192.31 35014
Total For Check 35014 192.31

Check 35015

208-41900-50490 01/31/24 NORTH HENNEPIN PIONEER SOCIE BURSCHVILLE SCHOOL REPAIR DONATION 2024 02/08/24 15,000.00 35015
Total For Check 35015 15,000.00

Check 35016

416-43100-50550 01/19/24 NORTHERN SAFETY TECHNOLOGY ION T-SERIES LIGHTS 57021 02/08/24 1,035.88 35016
Total For Check 35016 1,035.88

Check 35017

100-00000-21710 01/31/24 MIKE PRITCHARD EMPLOYEE REIMBURSEMENT 01312024 02/08/24 678.86 35017

100-42400-50331 01/31/24 MIKE PRITCHARD EMPLOYEE REIMBURSEMENT 01312024 02/08/24 45.20 35017
Total For Check 35017 724.06

Check 35018

100-42100-50403 01/18/24 PROJECT PHANTOM AUTO STYLING SQUAD 569 DETAILING 5566 02/08/24 200.00 35018
Total For Check 35018 200.00

Check 35019

100-41600-50300 01/01/24 RATWIK, ROSZAK & MALONEY, P. LEGAL FEES 01012024 02/08/24 2,182.50 35019
Total For Check 35019 2,182.50

Check 35020

601-00000-16500 01/31/24 RICE LAKE CONSTRUCTION GROUP NE WATER SUPPLY - WATER TREATMENT 227704426 PAY9 02/08/24 1,178,500.00 35020

601-00000-20610 01/31/24 RICE LAKE CONSTRUCTION GROUP NE WATER SUPPLY - WATER TREATMENT 227704426 PAY9 02/08/24 (58,925.00) 35020
Total For Check 35020 1,119,575.00

Check 35021

100-41900-50401 01/23/24 RUSSELL SECURITY RESOURCE IN CITY HALL KEY CYLINDER SWAP A47519 02/08/24 140.00 35021
Total For Check 35021 140.00

Check 35022

416-42100-50210 01/10/24 SOUTH LAKE MINNETONKA PD LEGAL FEE COST SHARE 01102024 02/08/24 126.92 35022

416-42100-50210 01/10/24 SOUTH LAKE MINNETONKA PD LEGAL FEE COST SHARE FOR SEPT 2023 011024 02/08/24 141.10 35022
Total For Check 35022 268.02

Check 35023

100-00000-21709 02/01/24 STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY FEBRUARY 2024 LIFE INSURANCE PREMI 02-2-24 02/08/24 2,207.50 35023
Total For Check 35023 2,207.50

Check 35024
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User: jpeterson EXP CHECK RUN DATES 01/26/2024 - 02/08/2024
DB: Corcoran JOURNALIZED
PAID - CHECK TYPE: PAPER CHECK
CHECK REGISTER - COUNCIL
GL Number Invoice Date Vendor Invoice Desc. Invoice Chk Date Amount Check
Check 35024
100-00000-22205 01/22/24 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES  BELLWETHER 2184602 02/08/24 8,116.12 35024
100-00000-22205 01/22/24 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES  WCA PROJECTS 2184497 02/08/24 5,741.00 35024
100-00000-22205 01/22/24 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES  LARKIN ROAD IMPROVEMENT 2184496 02/08/24 31.00 35024
100-00000-22205 01/22/24 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES  MINKS PLAT APPLICATION 2184654 02/08/24 74.00 35024
100-00000-22205 01/22/24 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES  LISTER GARAGE CUP 2184653 02/08/24 142.00 35024
100-00000-22205 01/22/24 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES  SUNRAM 22184651 02/08/24 324.00 35024
100-00000-22205 01/22/24 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES  COOK LAKE HIGHLANDS NEW HORIZON 2184647 02/08/24 213.00 35024
100-00000-22205 01/22/24 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES  HEIDECKER GARAGE CUP 2184645 02/08/24 74.00 35024
100-00000-22205 01/22/24 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES REFUGE AT RUSH CREEK WETLAND BANK 2184637 02/08/24 497.00 35024
100-00000-22205 01/22/24 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES  WOODLAND HILLS 2184635 02/08/24 1,964.00 35024
100-00000-22205 01/22/24 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES  CORCORAN STORAGE II 2184634 02/08/24 136.50 35024
100-00000-22205 01/22/24 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES  LEUER DEVELOPMENT 2184633 02/08/24 213.00 35024
100-00000-22205 01/22/24 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES  SCHERBER CR 30 2184631 02/08/24 525.00 35024
100-00000-22205 01/22/24 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES  AMIRA VILLAGE 2184630 02/08/24 7,873.00 35024
100-00000-22205 01/22/24 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES  RED BARN RETREAT 2184615 02/08/24 367.00 35024
100-00000-22205 01/22/24 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES  HOPE COMMUNITY 2184613 02/08/24 14,280.55 35024
100-00000-22205 01/22/24 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES 3019 ADDITION 2184612 02/08/24 875.00 35024
100-00000-22205-013 01/22/24 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES  BECHTOLD FARMS 2184625 02/08/24 561.60 35024
100-00000-22205-017 01/22/24 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES  COOK LAKE HIGHLANDS 2184603 02/08/24 5,231.27 35024
100-00000-22205-024 01/22/24 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES  D&D 2184638 02/08/24 507.50 35024
100-00000-22205-044 01/22/24 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES  KARINIEMI-MEADOWS 2184619 02/08/24 343.49 35024
100-00000-22205-056 01/22/24 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES  TAVERA DEVELOPMENT PROJECT 2184604 02/08/24 8,803.29 35024
100-00000-22205-058 01/22/24 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES  RAVINIA 2184601 02/08/24 1,767.10 35024
100-00000-22205-076 01/22/24 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES  NELSON TRUCKING 2184606 02/08/24 213.00 35024
100-00000-22205-080 01/22/24 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES  PIONEER TRAIL INDUSTRIAL PARK 2184608 02/08/24 7,919.75 35024
100-00000-22205-087 01/22/24 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES  AMBERLY (1,2) BELLWETHER (6,7,9) 2184611 02/08/24 4,585.98 35024
100-00000-22205-087 01/22/24 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES  STIEG ROAD 2184502 02/08/24 2,541.20 35024
100-00000-22205-098 01/22/24 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES  RUSH CREEK RESERVE 2184607 02/08/24 7,602.77 35024
100-00000-22205-111 01/22/24 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES  GARAGES TOO 2184617 02/08/24 3,426.47 35024
100-00000-22205-117 01/22/24 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES ST THERESE SENIOR LIVING 2184616 02/08/24 2,167.69 35024
100-00000-22205-128 01/22/24 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES  WRIGHT HENNEPIN SUBSTATION 2184643 02/08/24 333.50 35024
100-00000-22205-131 01/22/24 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES CR 116 & HUNTERS RIDGE TURN LANE I 2184505 02/08/24 93.50 35024
100-00000-22205-132 01/22/24 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES  WALCOTT GLENN 2184610 02/08/24 1,773.60 35024
100-00000-22205-133 01/22/24 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES  COOK LAKE TURN LANE 2184506 02/08/24 1,315.66 35024
100-42400-50303 01/22/24 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES NEW CONSTRUCTION INSPECTIONS 2184500 02/08/24 2,479.50 35024
100-43170-50300 01/22/24 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES  GENERAL ENGINEERING SERVICES 2184490 02/08/24 9,287.40 35024
100-43170-50309 01/22/24 STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES  GENERAL ENGINEERING SERVICES 2184490 02/08/24 726.00 35024